
Devonport Camera Club 2024 Program

Date Competitions Due Meeting Night Presentation

Wed 17-Jan
MDC 01 - High Key

PI 1
BBQ Function - TBC

Wed 31-Jan MDC 01 - High Key Baydon - B&W

Wed 14-Feb
MDC 02 - Hat Attack

PI 2
PI 1 Results - Dean Viljorn, NSW

Wed 28-Feb MDC 02 - Hat Attack Tony/David - Create a video

Wed 13-Mar
MDC 03 - Fear

Prints Due
PI 2 Results - Dan Demi-Geroe, Qld TBC 

Wed 27-Mar MDC 03 - Fear Tony - Flash Macro

Wed 10-Apr Guest Speaker Julie Serafin - Birds & their habitat

Wed 24-Apr
MDC 04 - Smoke

Pi 3
Print Awards - Jenny Graf, Tas

Wed 8-May MDC 04 - Smoke John Moreland - Water Droplets

Wed 22-May MDC 05 - Colours Pi 3 Results - Glenda Worley, Qld 

Wed 5-Jun
MDC 06 - Windows

Pi 4
MDC 05 - Colours Darryl - Lighroom Collection

Wed 19-Jun MDC 06 - Windows Baydon - Portraits

Wed 3-Jul MDC 07 - Clouds Pi 4 Results - Mark Bloothoofd, Vic

Wed 17-Jul Mid Year Dinner

Wed 31-Jul
MDC 08 - Rain

Pi 5
AGM & MDC 07 - Clouds

Wed 14-Aug MDC 08 - Rain

Wed 28-Aug Pi 5 Results - Bronwyn Flack, Vic

Wed 11-Sep
MDC 09 - Shoes

Pi 6
Guest Speaker *TBC

Wed 25-Sep MDC 09 - Shoes

Wed 9-Oct
MDC 10 - Pets in Action

PI 7 - 
Pi 6 Results - Peter O’Brien, NSW

Wed 23-Oct Summersby MDC 10 - Pets in Action

Wed 6-Nov MDC 11 - Forced Perspective PI 7 Results - TBC

Wed 20-Nov MDC 11 - Forced Perspective

Wed 4-Dec Summersby and Awards night

Wed 18-Dec Xmas BBQ at Bell's Parade, Latrobe
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Devonport Camera Club 2024 Workshops & Excursions

Date Activity Organised by Details

17/18 Feb
Photo opportunity - Deloraine Street Car 
show

Fri 17-Feb
Photo opportunity - Evandale Penny 
Farthing Event

Sat 24-Feb Light Painting Stephen Mathews

Sat 9-Mar Light Painting Stephen Mathews

9/10/11 March Photo opportunity - Steamfest

Fri 10-Mar
Photo opportunity - Taste of the North 
West

April Deloraine 

31 May to 3 June Cradle Mtn, Blandfordia stay Tony & Margaret Sobolewski 3 nights or part off, limited no's

June Night Shots Darryl Starkey

July

August Wetlands at the Tamar

September Waterfalls

October Rhodo / Tulip trip

November Woolmers Estate/ Brickenden
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